
8:15 - 10:45
BUSI 111 BUSINESS FOUNDATIONS
ROOM 6 | JOSH REYNOLDS

RELS 132 CROSS CULTURAL STUDIES
ROOM 1-3 | WILF HILDEBRANDT

RELS 234 EXPOSITORY PREACHING
ROOM 7 | DOUG FREDERICK

RELS 332 CHRISTIANITY & CULTURE
ROOM 4  | ANDREW EVANS

8:15 - 9:30
DISC 104 TEAM LEADERSHIP
ROOM 7 |  JASE LAVIGNE

HIST 172 HISTORY OF THE PENT. CHURCH
ROOM 1-3 | DAVE DEMCHUK

BIBL 212 ACTS
ROOM 4 | SUNG MIN PARK

THEO 421 NT THEOLOGY
ROOM 6 | ALFORD DEELEY 
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6:00 - 8:45
HIST 260 HISTORY OF CHRISTIANITY II
ROOM 1-3 | AARON ROSS

8:15 - 9:30
DISC 104 TEAM LEADERSHIP
ROOM 7 |  JASE LAVIGNE

HIST 172 HISTORY OF THE PENT. CHURCH
ROOM 1-3 | DAVE DEMCHUK

BIBL 212 ACTS
ROOM 4 | SUNG MIN PARK

THEO 421 NT THEOLOGY
ROOM 6 | ALFORD DEELEY 

10:10 - 11:25
THEO 121 DOCTRINAL SURVEY
ROOM 7  | DAVE DEMCHUK

EDUC 142 PRINCIPLES OF TEACHING
ROOM 1-3 | ANDREW EVANS

MUSI 152 MUSICIANSHIP II
CHAPEL BASEMENT | BRENT GIBSON

BIBL 314 WISDOM LITERATURE OT
ROOM 4 | MARK HAWKES

11:15 - 12:15
STUDENT COUNCIL

1:10 - 2:25
ENGL 103 INTRO TO LITERATURE
ROOM 6 | KIMBERLY BROWN

RELS 232 CONT. YOUTH ISSUES
ROOM 1-3 | ANDREW EVANS

HEBR 246 HEBREW
ROOM 4 | ALFORD DEELEY

8:15 - 11:00
BIBL 114 PENTATEUCH
ROOM 1-3 | MARK HAWKES 

THEO 222 DOCTRINE II
ROOM 4 | W. HILDEBRANDT / S. PARK 

RELS 331p PASTORAL THEOLOGY
ROOM 6 | DOUG FREDERICK
 

1:10 - 3:55
PSYC 344 MARRIAGE & FAM COUNS.
ROOM 6 | MELODY DEELEY

 

1:10 - 2:25
BIBL 412 NON-PAULINE EPISTLES
ROOM 1-3 | ALFORD DEELEY

10:30 - 11:45
THEO 121 DOCTRINAL SURVEY
ROOM 7  | DAVE DEMCHUK

EDUC 142 PRINCIPLES OF TEACHING
ROOM 1-3 | ANDREW EVANS

MUSI 152 MUSICIANSHIP II
CHAPEL BASEMENT | BRENT GIBSON  

BIBL 314 WISDOM LITERATURE OT
ROOM 4 | MARK HAWKES

1:10 - 2:25
RELS 232 CONT. YOUTH ISSUES
ROOM 1-3 | ANDREW EVANS

HEBR 246 HEBREW
ROOM 4 | ALFORD DEELEY

2:40 - 3:55
GREE 236 NT GREEK
ROOM 4  | ALFORD DEELEY

6:00 - 8:45
PHIL 210 CONT ETHICAL ISSUES
ROOM 1-3 | SUNG MIN PARK

9:00 - 11:45
DISC 106 CHURCH MINISTRY
ROOM 7 | JASE LAVIGNE

PSYC 242 DEV. PSYCHOLOGY
ROOM 1-3 | ANDREW EVANS

 
 

INTERNSHIPS: CONFER WITH FACULTY
FACULTY OFFICES

MELODY DEELEY | COUNSELLING INT

ANDREW EVANS | YOUTH LEADERSHIP INT.  

DOUG FREDERICK | PASTORAL MIN. INT.

BRENT GIBSON | MUSIC LEADERSHIP INT.

WILF HILDEBRANDT |  INTERCULTURAL INT.

BRENT GIBSON | CHAPEL SOUND & MEDIA

JOSH REYNOLDS | NON-PROFIT G.L. INT.

KIM QUIGLEY | CHILD & FAMILY INT.

  

 

1:10 - 2:25
BIBL 412 NON-PAULINE EPISTLES
ROOM 1-3 | ALFORD DEELEY

6:00 - 8:45
COUN 246 FOUNDATION OF COUNS II
ROOM 6 | KOBY HALE

PSYC 445 STATISTICS & SOCIAL SCIENCE
ROOM 4 | DAVID BOTT

1:10 - 2:00 

2:40 - 3:55
ENGL 103 INTRO TO LITERATURE
ROOM 6 | KIMBERLY BROWN

GREE 236 NT GREEK
ROOM 4  | ALFORD DEELEY

11:00 - 12:00
CHAPEL 

7:00
CELEBRATION SERVICE

9:30 - 10:00
BREAK

9:35 - 10:15
GATHERINGS

4:00 - 5:00
MUSI 359 RECORDING & MIXING LAB
CHAPEL BASEMENT | BRENT GIBSON

5:00 - 6:00
RELS 434 GLOBAL WORKERS
ONLINE | W. HILDEBRANDT/S. KAUFFELDT

MUSI 254 VOCAL METHODS (1)
CHAPEL BASEMENT | AMARIS GRAY

1:10 - 3:55
RELS 344 CHILD & FAMILY LEADERSHIP
ROOM 6 | KIM QUIGLEY

NFPL 203 INTRO TO COMMUNITY DEV.
ROOM 5 | KORY SORENSEN

BIBL 250 CONTEMPORARY WORSHIP
CHAPEL BASEMENT | BRENT GIBSON

1:10 - 3:00
MUSI 358 RECORDING & MIXING (2)
CHAPEL BASEMENT | BRENT GIBSON

1:10 - 3:00
MUSI 361 PRODUCTION IN MINISTRY (2)
CHAPEL BASEMENT | BRENT GIBSON


